    UM Electronics Co., Ltd
Add: 10F Building 1, Wan Yang Industrial Park, Gulao, Heshan, Jiangmen City, Guangdong,
China  Website：https://umgz.com
Dimensions
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Model Inductance(µH) Test Condition
RDC(Ω)
Saturation Current(A)
Max.
M64-152 1500±10% 100KHZ/0.25V 10.10 0.26
M64-182 1800±10% 100KHZ/0.25V 13.70 0.25
M64-202 2000±10% 100KHZ/0.25V 15.50 0.24
M64-232 2300±10% 100KHZ/0.25V 15.80 0.23
M64-252 2500±10% 1D0KHZ/0.25V 21.10 0.22
A:6.8±0.3   𝑚𝑚
B:6.2±0.3   𝑚𝑚
C:4.8±0.3   𝑚𝑚
D:1.9 ref  𝑚𝑚
E: 6.5 ref mm
F: 2.75 ref mm
G: 6.0 ref mm
SMT Power Inductor M64 Series